Position Other Positions Held

Water Treatment Supervisor

Superintendent Water
Treatment

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Superintendent Water
Treatment

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Total Wages

$174,880

$166,117

$160,977

$153,301

$153,110

$149,033

$147,673

$147,487

$147,465

$146,994

$146,256

$145,548

$144,959

$143,398

$142,510

$140,832

$138,471

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$77,095

$86,757

$76,167

$84,135

$78,935

$86,480

$75,786

$67,367

$72,985

$78,551

$74,548

$84,282

$76,460

$56,214

$70,388

$70,821

$73,197



Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Administrative Clerk

Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Supervisor

Woater Treatment Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

$135,027

$132,151

$130,510

$128,713

$127,671

$127,568

$125,783

$122,948

$120,728

$120,000

$118,877

$106,937

$100,275

$92,877

$77,451

$75,897

$74,192

$72,691

$48,890

$75,227

$69,182

$62,122

$57,648

$70,441

$59,578

$53,911

$70,442

$57,752

$70,171

$49,994

$69,432

$62,111

$49,274

$31,307

$38,958

$33,750



Water Treatment Operator
Water Treatment Operator
Water Treatment Operator
Senior Water Treatment
Operator

Water Treatment Operator

Water Treatment Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

$72,222

$71,005

$69,245

$29,620

$19,517

$19,456

$52,509

$44,420

$47,137

$17,246

$9,159

$10,657



