Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$174,880	\$77,095
Superintendent Water Treatment		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$166,117	\$86,757
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$160,977	\$76,167
Superintendent Water Treatment		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$153,301	\$84,135
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$153,110	\$78,935
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$149,033	\$86,480
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$147,673	\$75,786
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$147,487	\$67,367
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$147,465	\$72,985
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$146,994	\$78,551
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$146,256	\$74,548
Water Treatment Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$145,548	\$84,282
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$144,959	\$76,460
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$143,398	\$56,214
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$142,510	\$70,388
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$140,832	\$70,821
Senior Water Treatment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$138,471	\$73,197

Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$135,027	\$48,890
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$132,151	\$75,227
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$130,510	\$69,182
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$128,713	\$62,122
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$127,671	\$57,648
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$127,568	\$70,441
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$125,783	\$59,578
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$122,948	\$53,911
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$120,728	\$70,442
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$120,000	\$57,752
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$118,877	\$70,171
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$106,937	\$49,994
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$100,275	\$69,432
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$92,877	\$62,111
Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$77,451	\$49,274
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$75,897	\$31,307
Water Treatment Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$74,192	\$38,958
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$72,691	\$33,750

Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$72,222	\$52,509
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$71,005	\$44,420
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$69,245	\$47,137
Senior Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$29,620	\$17,246
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$19,517	\$9,159
Water Treatment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$19,456	\$10,657